SGPDLL la finale

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net ’RESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
AVRILLE SOUL Daniel 24 AVRILLE 171
AURILLARD Alain 39SARGE 164
LOCHARD Blaise 39|PORNIC 155
GROLLEAU Guy 35
CAUCANAS Jean-Frangois 34
SARGE GAUTIER Catherine 29
DUBOIS Alain 35
PIERNE Jean Marc 34
VOISIN Marie-Claude 33
BEAUREPAIRE Serge 33
PORNIC MERCIER Michel 23
KUSION Thierry 37
VILLANNEAU Joane 33
BONJOUR Hervé 31
LACARELLE Michel 31

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

AVRILLE
SARGE
PORNIC
TOTAL

33
30
21
84




